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Kelly Henao

Official Representation in Colombia
Columbus AssociatiON
k.henao@columbus-web.org
https://columbus-web.org/

Abel Diaz Gonzalez

PhD student and Research Assistant

Department of Business - Management & Strategy
VUB Chair of Social Entrepreneurship
Abel.Alan.Diaz.Gonzalez@vub.be
https://[www.elanet-se.org/

Dr. Carlos Nupia

Director Administrativo

Instituto Colombo-Aleman para la Paz - CAPAZ
Centro de Excelencia en Investigacion y Docencia
carlos.nupia@instituto-capaz.org
https://www.instituto-capaz.org/

Universidad Libre de Colombia, Bogotd, Colombia
Calle 8 No 5- 80 +57 (1) 382-1000
https://estudioscoreanosencolombia.org/

Laura Alejandra Cuesta

Profesional de Relaciones Internacionales
Asociacién Colombiana de Universidades
Tel: 57 (1) 6231580 Ext. 502

Bogota D.C., Colombia

ori@ascun.org.co

WWW.ascun.org.co

Coordinacion Nodo Norte RCI

Vanessa Henriquez Lépez

Directora de Relaciones Nacionales e Internacionales
National and International Relations

Corporacién Universitaria Rafael Nufiez
rcinodonorte@gmail.com

https://www.ascun.org.co/red/detalle/red-

Aura Parra

Coordinacién del Programa de Voluntarios
KOICA Colombia Office
Colombiat@overseas.koica.go.kr

Avenida 9 # 113-52 Oficina 1107

Tel: +57-1-743-2123
http://www.koica.go.kr/col_en/4957/subview.do
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IAESTE Colombia

Universidad de Ibagué

E-mail iaeste@unibague.edu.co
http://www.iaeste.org/
http://www.iaeste.org.co/

Gabriela Castillo

Coordinadora de Relaciones Universitarias
Mobile: (+57) 3046761406

Mail: gabriela.castillo2@aiesec.net

https://aieseccolombia.org/

Juana Gomez

F Asociacién Gestora Asociacidn Universitaria Iberoamericana de
1 Universitaria Postgrados

Iberoamericana -, . .
o de Postgrado Gestion AUIP gestion@auip.org

https://auip.org/es/
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